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or numbers for muitiple parties)
KNO3BE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)
attached”’

() Yes (X) No

3. Natuie of conveyance:

() Assichment () Security Agreement
() Mergar () Change of Name
{(X) Other: Termination of Security Interest
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple

signatures)
September 24, 2004

To the %‘rizckﬁd E@ &tent and Trademark Umccggmé\?e T&cora wie wuached original documents or copy thereof.,
1. m-2 of conveying party(ies): (List using letters 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Name: BIO-DOT, INC.

Internal Address:

Street Address: 17781 Sky Park Circle
City: Irvine State: CA

ZIP: 92614

Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
() Yes (X) . No

4. US or PCT Application number(s) or US Patent
number(s):

(X) Patent Application No.: 09/286,154
Filing Date: April 5, 1999

Additional numbers attached?
X) Yes () No

5. Party to whom correspondence concerning
docuiment should be mailed:

Customer No. 20,995

Return Fax: (949) 760-9502

Attorney's Docgket No.: BIODOT.UCC3

6. Total number of applications and patents

involved: 7

7. Total “ee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): $280.00
{X) Enclosed

8. Deposit account number: 11-1410

Please charge this account for any additional fees
which may be required, or credit any overpayment

to this account.
oo 0L

9. Statement and signature.
is a tre copy of the original document.

James B, Bear

Name o“ Person Signing

25221
Registration No.

To the: best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy

Signature | C

Totat number of pages including cover sheet, attachmenis and document: 3

Documents transmitted via Mail to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director, U.8, Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450
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Patent Status R eport

Case Number

BIODOT001A

BIODOT.002A

BIODOT003A

BICDOT.00SA

BIODOT.008A
BIODOT.008DV1
BIODOT.008RA
BIODOT.008VCA

BIODOT.008VCN

Friday, July 06, 2001

Title of Invention

PRECISION METERED AEROSOL
DISPENSING APPARATUS

PRECISION METERED SOLENOID VALVE
DISPENSER

METHOD OF DISPENSING A LIGUID
REAGENT

FIEZO DISPENSER

DISPENSING AFPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

METHOD FOR DISPENSING REAGENT
ONTO A SUBSTRATE

DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

Couniry

Us

Us

us

Us

uUs

Status

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

UNFILED

ISSUBD
PENDING

PENDING

- PENDING

PENDING

Bxhibit “A™

Application
Number

DB/6B7711
08/687712

087686957

08/899325

05/286154

2260840

97198220.1

Filing Date

7/26/%6

7126/96

1126196

12397

4/5/99

6/29/01

228197

72597

Patent

Number

5738728

5743960

5741554

3916524

Issue Date

4/14/98

4728/98

4121708

£/29/69
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Case Number

BIODOT.008VEP
BIODOT.008VHK
BIODOT.008V/P

BIODOT.08YMX
wmoga.8u<~0

Eoc.oa \009AS

8I0DOT011A
BIODOTO1IPR -
BIODOT.011VEC
BIODOT.017PR

BIODOT.021PR

Friday, July 06, 2001

Title of Hue.nun...u

DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

DISPENSING APPARATUS RAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

DISPENSING APPARATUS HAVING
IMPROVED DYNAMIC RANGE

HYDRAULIC PRESSURE CONTROL SYSTEM
FOR DISPENSER

REAGENT DISPENSING VALVE
REAGENT DISPENSING VALVE
REAGENT DISPENSING VALVE

DBVICE FOR SIMULTANEOUS DETECTION
OF MULTIPLE ANALYTES IN A SINGLE
SAMPLE

INTERNAL CONTROL IN QUANTITATIVE
LATERAL FLOW ASSAY SYSTEMS

Country

wo

us

Us

wo

Us

Us

Status

PENDING
PENDING |
PENDING
PENDING
CLOSED .
CLOSED

PENDING
ABANDONED
CLOSED
ABANDONED

UNFILED

Applteation

.
AUDIE]

97939351.9

001021557

505056/1958

990805

PCTUS97/1332

09/238285

604075400

PCTUS99/0283

604081559

4.'

Filing Date

15m

A77100

7125/97

7425197

/25197

128799
2120498
21189

4113008

Patent
Number

Issue Date
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FOLLOW INS" RUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY i FILED
A NAME & PI4ONE OF CONTACT AT FILER Vootionef! CALIFORNIA

Crisi:ina Diaz (949) 721-5263
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Neme and Address)

E;obbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP
Attne¢ Cristina Diaz

2040 Main Street

14th Floor

Irvine, CA 92614
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OR p— e
[7EC DT SOAL S LAST NANE . SUFFIX
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